
Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Pkte Ziel

1 113 EBERHARDT Verena W Elite AUT19941206 Bgld team FOOTON Velosport 5 1 3 5 5 5 24 5

2 106 PASTEINER Lisa W Jun AUT19990620 NÖ WSV-Payerbach 5 2 3 3 3 16 6

3 101 GEHNBÖCK Sylvia W Elite AUT19790520 NÖ CDC Bicilocura 5 2 1 2 2 12 3

4 118 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin W Elite AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 3 3 3 9 2

5 103 GRUBER-STADLER Hannah W Jun AUT19990910 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 1 1 1 2 1 6 4

6 115 JENAL Annina W Elite AUT19891108 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 5 5 1

7 128 HARTL Manuela W Elite GER19751224 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 1 1 7

8 119 SCHWEINBERGER Christina W Elite AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0 8

9 105 DETTMER Lorraine W Elite GER19880912 Ktn ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 9

10 108 BADEGRUBER Anna W Elite AUT19970114 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 0 10

11 126 SCHOBER Sophie W Elite AUT19860301 NÖ Lietz Sport 0 11

12 127 HUTER Anna W Jun AUT19981213 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0 12

13 107 HAUSMANN Birgit W M II AUT19720317 Stmk Radclub Hochschwab Aflenz 0 13

14 111 LACKNER Lisa W Elite AUT19821007 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion 0 14

15 121 HOFMANN Anna W Elite AUT19840726 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 0 15

16 110 DEUERLEIN Julia W Elite GER19900501 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion -20 -20 16

17 102 DANIEL Jennifer W Jun AUT19980304 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld -20 -20 17

18 109 BIRLI Nathalie W Elite AUT19920627 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion -20 -20 18

19 124 STOCKER Brigitte W Elite GER19750503 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. -20 -20 19

20 104 HEILING Dagmar W M II AUT19681116 NÖ RC-Grafenbach NÖ Süd -20 -20 20

21 112 IMREK Tatjana W Jun AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland -20 -20 -20 -60 22

DNF 116 AMANN Melanie W Elite AUT19970224 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0

DNF 125 RIJKES Sarah W Elite AUT19910402 NÖ Lares-Waowdeals UCI 2 2 4

DNF 117 RIEGLER Elisabeth W Elite AUT19950219 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol

DNS 122 WINDISCH Veronika W Elite AUT19820409 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk.

DNS 123 SCHLAGER Claudia W Elite AUT19680313 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk.

Zeit: 51.04Min

25. Peter Dittrich Gedenkrennen - Großer Preis der DELTA-BAU
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33,6km 39,5Km/h



25. Peter Dittrich Gedenkrennen - Großer Preis der DELTA-BAU
01.10.2016

Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Pkte Ziel

1 113 EBERHARDT Verena W Elite AUT19941206 Bgld team FOOTON Velosport 5 1 3 5 5 5 24 5

2 101 GEHNBÖCK Sylvia W Elite AUT19790520 NÖ CDC Bicilocura 5 2 1 2 2 12 3

3 118 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin W Elite AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 3 3 3 9 2

4 115 JENAL Annina W Elite AUT19891108 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 5 5 1

5 128 HARTL Manuela W Elite GER19751224 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 1 1 7

6 119 SCHWEINBERGER Christina W Elite AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0 8

7 105 DETTMER Lorraine W Elite GER19880912 Ktn ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 9

8 108 BADEGRUBER Anna W Elite AUT19970114 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 0 10

9 126 SCHOBER Sophie W Elite AUT19860301 NÖ Lietz Sport 0 11

10 107 HAUSMANN Birgit W M II AUT19720317 Stmk Radclub Hochschwab Aflenz 0 13

11 111 LACKNER Lisa W Elite AUT19821007 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion 0 14

12 121 HOFMANN Anna W Elite AUT19840726 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 0 15

13 110 DEUERLEIN Julia W Elite GER19900501 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion -20 -20 16

14 109 BIRLI Nathalie W Elite AUT19920627 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion -20 -20 18

15 124 STOCKER Brigitte W Elite GER19750503 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. -20 -20 19

16 104 HEILING Dagmar W M II AUT19681116 NÖ RC-Grafenbach NÖ Süd -20 -20 20

Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Pkte Ziel

1 106 PASTEINER Lisa W Jun AUT19990620 NÖ WSV-Payerbach 5 2 3 3 3 16 6

2 103 GRUBER-STADLER Hannah W Jun AUT19990910 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 1 1 1 2 1 6 4

3 127 HUTER Anna W Jun AUT19981213 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0 12

4 102 DANIEL Jennifer W Jun AUT19980304 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld -20 -20 17

5 112 IMREK Tatjana W Jun AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland -20 -20 -20 -60 22

ÖM Juniorinnen

ÖM Frauen Elite


